
PLANNING COMMITTEE 
 

SITE VISITS 

TUESDAY 10 MAY 2016 

  
 
 
 

 

 

 

TIME  

 

SITE 

         

ITEM 

10:00 
 
10:15 
 
10:40 
 
11:20 
 
11:50 
 
 
 
 

Coach leaves Memorial Gardens 
 
Plot 1B, White Rose Close, Nether Poppleton   
 
Harewood Whin, Tinker Lane, Rufforth 
 
York Racecourse 
 
Former Fire Station,  Clifford Street   
 

1 

 

 

 4e 
 
4a & 4b 
 
4c 
 
4f 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 


