PLANNING COMMITTEE

SITE VISITS TUESDAY 10 MAY 2016

TIME	SITE	ITEM
10:00	Coach leaves Memorial Gardens	
10:15	Plot 1B, White Rose Close, Nether Poppleton	4e
10:40	Harewood Whin, Tinker Lane, Rufforth	4a & 4b
11:20	York Racecourse	4c
11:50	Former Fire Station, Clifford Street	4f